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Jeffrey Abrams

Executive Plaza North, Room 7024
6130 Executive Boulevard
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 496-2522
abramsj@ctep.nci.nih.gov

Eva Baker

Building 10, Room 1C660
Bethesda, MD 20897
(301) 594-6175
ehbaker@yahoo.com

Houston Baker

Executive Plaza North, Room 6060
6130 Executive Boulevard
Bethesda, MD 20892-7412

(301) 496-9531
bakerhou@mail.nih.gov

Marcelino Bernardo
Building 10, Room B3B69
Bethesda, MD 20892-1002
(301) 435-4422
bernardma@mail.nih.gov

Zaver Bhujwalla

Traylor Building, Room 208C
720 Rutland Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21205

(410) 955-9698
zaver@mri.jhu.edu

Ken Bielat

6116 Executive Boulevard, Room 7147
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 496-7576

bielatk@mail.nih.gov

Stefan Bluml

4650 Sunset Boulevard, MS 81
Los Angeles, CA 90027

(323) 644-8318
sbluml@chla.usc.edu

Jacek Capala

Building 10, Room B3B47
Bethesda, MD 20892
(301) 496-5457
capalaj@mail.nih.gov

David Chang

One Amgen Center Drive, MS 38-3-A
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320-1799
(805) 447-1000

changd@amgen.com

Brian Chapman

300 Halket Street, Suite 4200
Pittsburgh, PA 15213

(412) 641-2567
chapmanbe@upmc.edu

Thomas Chenevert

1500 East Medical Center Drive
Ann Arbor, MI 48109

(734) 936-8866
tichenev@umich.edu

Sandra Chica

200 West Street

Waltham, MA 02451
011-43-512-890-241
sandra.chica@perceptive.edu

Peter Choyke

Building 10, Room B3B69
Bethesda, MD 20892
(301) 435-4046
pchoyke@nih.gov

Laurence Clarke

Executive Plaza North, Room 6066
6130 Executive Boulevard
Rockville, MD 20852-7412

(301) 435-9190

Alexandre Coimbra

770 Sumneytown Pike, WP44C-2
West Point, PA 19486

(215) 652-7339
alexandre_coimbra@merck.com

Patricia Cole

Building 435, Room 1193
1 Health Plaza

East Hanover, NJ 07936
(862) 778-6781
patricia.cole@novartis.com

Jerry Collins

Woodmont Office Building 64, Room 2022

10903 New Hampshire Avenue
Silver Spring, MD 20993

(301) 796-0119
collinsj@cder.fda.gov



Barbara Croft

Executive Plaza North, Room 6064
6130 Executive Boulevard
Bethesda, MD 20892-4910

(301) 496-9531

bc129b@nih.gov

Gregory Curt

P.O. Box 223

Garrett Park, MD 20896

(301) 792-2894
gregory.curt@astrazeneca.com

James Deye

Executive Plaza North, Room 6018
6130 Executive Boulevard
Rockville, MD 20852-7440

(301) 496-6111
deyej@mail.nih.gov

Milind Dhamankar

51 Valley Stream Parkway
Malvern, PA 19355

(610) 448-1528
milind.dhamankar@siemens.com

Jeffrey Evelhoch

One Amgen Center Drive, MS 38-4-C
Thousand Oaks, CA 91320-1799
(805) 447-3991
evelhoch@amgen.com

Susan Galbraith

Route 206 and Provinceline Road
Princeton, NJ 08543

(609) 252-5593
susan.galbraith@bms.com

Michael Garwood

2021 6th Street, SE
Minneapolis, MN 55455
(612) 626-2001
gar@cmrr.umn.edu

Constantine Gatsonis

167 Angell Street, Box G-H
Procidence, RI 02912

(401) 863-9183
gatsonis@stat.brown.edu

Robert Gillies

1515 North Campbell Avenue
Tucson, AZ 85724

(520) 626-5050
gillies@u.arizona.edu

Jerry Glickson

422 Curie Boulevard, Blockley Hall B-6
Philadelphia, PA 19104

(215) 898-1805
glickson@mail.med.upenn.edu

John Gore

1161 21st Avenue South, R-1302 MCN
Nashville, TN 37232-2675

(615) 322-8359
john.gore@vanderbilt.edu

John Griffiths

Craniter Terrace

London SW17 ORE United Kingdom
44-208725-5811
j.griffiths@sghms.ac.uk

John Hoffman

Executive Plaza North, Room 6070
6130 Executive Boulevard
Bethesda, MD 20892-7412

(301) 496-9531
jhoffman@mail.nih.gov

Edward Jackson

1515 Holcombe Boulevard, Unit 56
Houston, TX 77030

(713) 745-1210
ejackson@madanerson.org

Michael Jacobs

Traylor Building, Room 217
712 Rutland Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21205

(410) 955-7483
mikej@mri.jhu.edu

Richard Jacobs

200 West Street

Waltham, MA 02451

(781) 434-5127
richard.jacobs@perceptive.edu

Douglas Kelley

338 South Fremont Street, 304
San Mateo, CA 94401

(301) 919-2254
douglas.kelley@med.ge.com

Michael Knopp

1654 Upham Drive, 657 Means Hall
Columbus, OH 43210

(614) 293-9998

knopp.16@osu.edu



Adrian Knowles

3200 North Grandview Boulevard
Waukesha, WI 53188

(262) 424-9132
adrian.knowles@med.ge.com

Jason Koutcher

1275 York Avenue
New York, NY 10021
(212) 639-8834
koutchej@mskcc.org

John Kurhanewicz

185 Berry Street, Suite 350
San Francisco, CA 94107
(415) 353-9410
johnk@mrsc.ucsf.edu

Lester Kwock

CB #7515

Chapel Hill, NC 27599-7515
(919) 966-2845
kwock@med.unc.edu

Martin Leach

Downs Road

Sutton, Surrey United Kingdom
44-208-661-3338
martin.leach@icr.ac.uk

Lin Li

BG, Blockley Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19104

(215) 898-1805
linli@mail.mmrrcc.upenn.edu

Guoying Liu

Executive Plaza North, Room 6000
6130 Executive Boulevard
Rockville, MD 20852-7412

(301) 496-9531

liug@mail.nih.gov

Peter Martin

595 Miner Road
Cleveland, OH 44143
(440) 483-2558
peter.martin@philips.com

Nina Mayr

300 West 10th Avenue, Room 080B
Columbus, OH 43210

(614) 293-8413

mayr.6@osu.edu

Teresa McShane

Eastern Point Road, MS 8260-2605
Groton, CT 06340

(860) 686-0851

teresa_m_mcshane@groton.pfizer.com

Anne Menkens

Executive Plaza North, Room 6068
6130 Executive Boulevard
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 496-9531

am187k@nih.gov

Sarah Nelson

4 Koret Way, 2R109

Box 0775

San Francisco, CA 94143-0775
(415) 514-9242
sarah.nelson@radiology.ucsf.edu

Michael Nelson

1745 Bridgewater Road
Golden Valley, MN 55422
(763) 522-2121
mtnelsonrad@comcast.net

Anwar Padhani

5 Sudbury Court Drive

Harrow, Middlesex HA1 3SZ
United Kingdom
44-1923-844751
anwar.padhani@paulstrickland-
saahhercentre.org.uk

Savannah Partridge

1 Irving Street, Room AC-109, Box 1290

San Francisco, CA 94143-1290
(415) 502-9605
scpartr@mrsc.ucsf.edu

Stefan Roell
Karl-Schall-Strasse 6
91052 Erlangen Germany
49-9131-84-3158

Mark Rosen

3400 Spruce Street
Philadelphia, PA 19004
(215) 662-3107
rosenmar@uphs.upenn.edu



Lalitha Shankar

Executive Plaza North, Room 6048
6130 Executive Boulevard
Bethesda, MD 20892-7412

(301) 451-8491
shankarl@mail.nih.gov

Stuart Shapiro

350 Linden Oaks
Rochester, NY 14625
(585) 249-6231

Min Song

Executive Plaza North, Room 8153
6130 Executive Boulevard
Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 496-8783

ms425z@nih.gov

A. Gregory Sorensen

Building 149, 13th Street, MC 149-2301
Charlestown, MA 02129-2060

(617) 726-3914
sorensen@nmr.mgh.harvard.edu

Charles Springer
MC L452

Portland, OR 97239
(503) 418-1540
springer@ohsu.edu

Barbara Stinson

5600 Fishers Lane
Rockville, MD 20857
(301) 827-7499
stinsonb@cder.fda.gov

Daniel Sullivan

Executive Plaza North, Room 6052
6130 Executive Boulevard
Rockville, MD 20852-7412

(301) 496-9531

ds274k@nih.gov

Michael Tweedle

305 College Road East

Princeton, NJ 08540

(609) 514-2434
michael.tweedle@bru.bracco.com

Daniel Vigneron

Box 0946

San Francisco, CA 94143
(415) 353-9471
vigneron@mrsc.ucsf.edu

Erik Wiener

5117 Centre Avenue, HCCLB 2.26E
Pittsburgh, PA 15213

(412) 623-4658

wienere@upmc.edu

Donald Williams

770 Summeytown Pike

West Point, PA 19486

(215) 652-6493
donald_williams2@merck.com

Antonio Wolff

1650 Orleans Street, Room 189
Baltimore, MD 21231-1000
(410) 614-4192
awolff@jhmi.edu

Cheng Yang

920 East 58th Street, Room 103
Chicago, IL 6037

(773) 702-4710
cyang2@uchicago.edu

Thomas Yankeelov

1161 21st Avenue South, R-1302 MCN
Nashville, TN 37232-2675

(615) 322-8359
thomas.yankeelov@vanderbilt.edu

Lawrence Yao

Building 10, Room 1C640
Bethesda, MD 20892
(301) 402-5586
lyao@cc.nih.gov

Douglas Yee

420 Delaware Street, SE
Mayo MC 806
Minneapolis, MN 55455
(612) 626-8487
yeexx006@umn.edu



